Invitation - Quebec 2025 par ARENA et All Tides
Quebec, 24- - 26-1-2025

Event 3
2025-01-25 - 16:00

Women, 50m Backstroke

11 years and older
Startlist Finals

Final,

11 - 12 years
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BELANGER, Laurence
PARIS, Cristiana

COTE, Alexie

JULIEN, Leonie

LINDSAY, Estelle
STEVENS, Marty
GAGNON, Lysanne
VACHON, Gabrielle
LAROCQUE PLOURDE, Zoe
CYR, Lea

Reserves, 11 - 12 years

Final,

CHABOT, Estelle
LABONTE, Morgane

13 - 14 years

o
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COUTURE, Marianne
MARCOTTE, Rosalie
TANGUAY, Lily-Rose
LAFRENIERE, Juliette
GOSSELIN, Melia
LACHANCE, Emma
SIMARD, Mariane
ADAMS, Isabel
COTE, Emma
OUELLET, Laurence

Reserves, 13 - 14 years

Final,

LABBE, Mathilde
LABBE, Juliette

15 - 16 years

o
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MABEE, Dalia
LAJEUNESSE, Eliane
AUDET, Marjorie
FOURNIER, Zoe

GIRARD, Aurelia

LAMBERT, Jessie
GAGNON-BOULAY, Emma
JUTRAS, Annalie
TREPANIER, Lea-Frederique
LORTIE, Marguerite

Age

12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
11

14
13
14
14
14
14
13
14
13
13

13
13

15
16
15
16
15
16
15
16
16
16

Cac

Nsh

Cac

Cac

Nsh

Rouge et Or

Cng

Club de Natation Regional de la Beauce
Club de Natation de Shippagan

Club de Natation de Shippagan

Cac
Club de Natation des Equinoxes

Club de Natation de Montmagny
Cng

Riverains

Cng

Rouge et Or

Cng

Cng

Saint John Fundy Swim Team
Cac

Nsh

Nsh
Nsh

Cng

Club de Natation de Montmagny
Cng

Riverains

Riverains

Cng

Rouge et Or

Riverains

Cac

Cng

41.74
40.23
39.04
38.16
34.82
36.62
38.79
39.56
41.56
42.45

43.19
43.60

35.36
35.08
34.34
33.45
33.10
33.17
34.07
34.86
35.33
36.08

36.19
36.28

34.26
33.65
33.17
32.99
30.26
31.30
33.13
33.47
33.95
34.39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to C.N. Région de Québec
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Invitation - Quebec 2025 par ARENA et All Tides
Quebec, 24- - 26-1-2025

Event 3, Women, 50m Backstroke, Final

Reserves, 15 - 16 years

ABETTI, Douae
TAVARA, Maelie

Final, 17 years and older

MERCIER, Naura
BELANGER, Emilie
GINGRAS, Aurelie
TREPANIER, Sara-Eve
BERTRAND, Marie
TURCOTTE, Juliette
KELLY, Gabrielle
GIRARDIN, Naomie
CALDER, Olivia
BERGERON, Naomie
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Reserves, 17 years and older

SIROIS, Mathilde
PREVOST, Amanda

15
15

17
21
17
18
20
17
17
18
17
17

17
17

Cng
Riverains

Club de Natation Regional de la Beauce
Riverains

Riverains

Cac

Nsh

Cng

Cac

Rouge et Or

Saint John Fundy Swim Team

Riverains

Club de Natation Regional de la Beauce
Club de Natation des Equinoxes

34.39
34.74

35.01
33.49
33.32
32.91
32.07
32.33
32.95
33.38
34.29
36.05

36.37
37.12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to C.N. Région de Québec
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